
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 08/02/13 1st Payment 7,132,040

2nd Payment 7,417,321
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 7,714,014

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 8,022,575

5th Payment 8,343,478

1 06/26/13 Wed $27,700,220 $14,107,299 $40,000,000 $23,543,260.74 1.699 7.6% 7.6% 6th Payment 8,677,217

2 06/29/13 Sat $31,805,792 $30,430,364 $50,000,000 $29,308,323.56 1.706 8.7% 15.6% 7th Payment 9,024,305

3 07/03/13 Wed $29,854,872 $45,697,639 $60,000,000 $35,169,988.28 1.706 8.2% 22.5% 8th Payment 9,385,278

4 07/06/13 Sat $31,729,376 $61,270,148 $70,000,000 $41,469,194.31 1.688 8.7% 29.2% 9th Payment 9,760,689

5 07/10/13 Wed $31,435,340 $77,176,035 $80,000,000 $47,393,364.93 1.688 8.6% 35.3% 10th Payment 10,151,116

6 07/13/13 Sat $37,311,468 $97,819,214 $94,000,000 $54,700,000.00 1.719 10.1% 41.8% 11th Payment 10,557,161

7 07/17/13 Wed $39,692,874 $118,272,152 $116,000,000 $67,500,000.00 1.719 10.7% 48.1% 12th Payment 10,979,447

8 07/20/13 Sat $47,745,826 $142,126,579 $141,000,000 $82,500,000.00 1.710 12.7% 54.7% 13th Payment 11,418,625

9 07/24/13 Wed $49,399,020 $167,447,630 $166,000,000 $97,100,000.00 1.710 13.1% 60.6% 14th Payment 11,875,370

10 07/27/13 Sat $63,365,314 $201,330,552 $196,000,000 $113,800,000.00 1.722 16.5% 67.1% 15th Payment 12,350,385

11 07/31/13 Wed $82,014,782 $243,664,869 $235,000,000 $136,500,000.00 1.722 20.9% 74.0% 16th Payment 12,844,400

12 08/03/13 Sat $107,721,034 $301,875,082 $300,000,000 $172,700,000.00 1.737 26.5% 80.9% 17th Payment 13,358,177

13 08/07/13 Wed $188,633,999 $400,092,173 $400,000,000 $230,300,000.00 1.737 41.6% 88.8% 18th Payment 13,892,504

14 08/10/13 Sat $624,900,489 $725,462,511 $600,000,000 $345,400,000.00 1.737 83.2% 98.1% 19th Payment 14,448,204

15 08/14/13 Wed $681,911,905 $1,080,517,293 $925,000,000 $532,500,000.00 1.737 85.7% 99.7% 20th Payment 15,026,132

16 08/17/13 Sat $1,249,800,978 $1,731,257,970 $0.00 1.737 97.2% 100.0% 21st Payment 15,627,177

17 08/21/13 Wed $1,363,823,810 $2,441,367,535 $0.00 1.737 98.0% 100.0% 22nd Payment 16,252,264

18 08/24/13 Sat $1,999,681,565 $3,482,552,617 $0.00 1.737 99.7% 100.0% 23rd Payment 16,902,355

19 08/28/13 Wed $1,909,353,334 $4,476,706,008 $0.00 1.737 99.6% 100.0% 24th Payment 17,578,449

20 08/31/13 Sat $2,599,586,035 $5,830,246,615 $0.00 1.737 99.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 18,281,587

21 09/04/13 Wed $2,482,159,334 $7,122,646,022 $0.00 1.737 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 19,012,850

27th Payment 19,773,364

28th Payment 20,564,299

29th Payment 21,386,871

30th Payment 22,242,346

Total 400,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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